P05000 13/307

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
, .
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Only Olater Elph Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
operation and a fining officer.

Office Use Only



700059791517

49/23/05- -#1635--481 **/3. /5

05 SEP 23 AM 7: 47

VOH 9/27/05

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	BURNT NORTO	• •				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)						
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:			
	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy			
	& Certificate of Status	ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status			
FROM:	_	(Printed or typed)				
32 SHADY LANE Address						
	TEQUESTA,	_				
	(561) 747-05					
Daytime Telephone number						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

•				
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	ON			
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Cl		.S. (Profit)		
	. ,			ED
ARTICLE I NAME				
The name of the corporation shall be:	BURNT	NORTON,	INC.	05 SEP 23 AM 7:47
				" " NU 1:47
			1	ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	W.			FLORIDA
The principal place of business/mailing add		32 SHADY L		
		TEQUESTA, F		
		33469	CUCIDA	
	•	22461		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE				
The purpose for which the corporation is	organized is:			
ANV AND	≜ 13. 1.	AWFUL BUS	SINGSS	
71.7		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, د دری ۱۸۰۰	
ARTICLE IV SHARES				
The number of shares of stock is: 10,0	00 (16	H THOUSAND	`	
•			,	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title		DIRECTORS		
List name(s), address(es) and specific diff	PAT	RICK MAHON	164	
		· ·		TREASURER, DIRECTOR
		_	•	-
	72	SHAUT CAN	4P , (EG)	Uesta, FL 33469
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AG	ENT			
The name and Florida street address (P.C		acceptable) of the r	egistered a	gent is:
Darrow Adam St. 4				
PATRICK MAHONEY	_			
32 SHADY LANE, TE	QUESTA	. FL 33469		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR				
The name and address of the Incorporator	is:			
PATRICK MAHONEY		_		
32 SHADY LANE, TEQ	Jesta, Fl	. 33469		
*********	*****	******	*****	******
Having been named as registered agent to accept:	service of proce	ess for the above states	d corporation	at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appoin				
D. 1411			C -	
tother warmy			<u> </u>	pt. 17,2005
Signature/Registered Agest				pt. 19, 2005 Date
Patrile Mahomm			Se	pt. 19, 2005 Date
Signature/Incorporator			 1	Date
•				